
CRs Winter 2025
Calendar

REHEARSAL
Thursday, Sept. 18, 6:30-8pm
Peace Lutheran Church

18

REHEARSAL
Thursday, Sept. 25, 6:30-8pm
Peace Lutheran Church

25

REHEARSAL
Thursday, Oct. 2, 6:30-8pm
Peace Lutheran Church

2

REHEARSAL
Thursday, Oct. 9, 6:30-8pm
Peace Lutheran Church

9

REHEARSAL
Tuesday, Oct. 14, 6:30-8pm
Peace Lutheran Church

14

REHEARSAL
Thursday, Oct. 23, 6:30-8pm
Peace Lutheran Church

23

REHEARSAL
Thursday, Oct. 30, 6:30-8pm
Peace Lutheran Church

30

REHEARSAL
Thursday, Nov. 6, 6:30-8pm
Peace Lutheran Church

6

REHEARSAL
Thursday, Nov. 13, 6:30-8pm
Peace Lutheran Church

13

REHEARSAL
Thursday, Nov. 20, 6:30-8:30pm
Peace Lutheran Church

20

REHEARSAL
Tuesday, Nov. 25, 6:30-8:30pm
Peace Lutheran Church

25

DRESS REHEARSAL
Thursday, Dec. 4, 6:30-8:30pm
Peace Lutheran Church

4

CONCERT: HEARTH &
HARMONY
Friday, December 5, 7pm
Peace Lutheran Church
Report time: 6pm

5

CONCERT: HEARTH &
HARMONY
Sunday, December 7, 2pm
Peace Lutheran Church
Report time: 1pm

7


